SF20192 — December 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Night Lights
15A, 120/125V
cULus listed. Conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
Features & Benefits
More light levels to meet the

radiant® Night Lights
15A, 120/125V
 Ordering Information
Night Light with Two 15A Tamper-Resistant Receptacles and Adjustable Light Levels with optional louver included
Catalog Number
Rating
Color NEMA Config. No.
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC
NTL885TRICC6 15 120/125 Ivory 5-15R •
NTL885TRWCC6 15 120/125 White 5-15R •
NTL885TRLACC6 15 120/125 Light Almond 5-15R •
NTL885TRBKCC6 15 120/125 Black 5-15R •
NTL885TRNICC6 15 120/125 Nickel 5-15R •
NEMA
5-15R
2 Pole, 3 Wire
Night Light with Single Pole/3-Way Switch
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC
NTL873ICC6 15 120/125 Ivory •
NTL873WCC6 15 120/125 White •
NTL873LACC6 15 120/125 Light Almond •
NTL873BKCC6 15 120/125 Black •
NTL873NICC6 15 120/125 Nickel •
Full Night Light, Adjustable Light Levels, Tri-Color with optional louver included*
NTLFULLTCCC6 120/125
Ivory
Light Almond